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534 East 1st North St. Morristown, TN 37814 (423)587-45OO

To:
From:
Subject
Date:

LISTED BELOW

ALL Employees
Megan Barnard, Executive Director
Holiday Schedule Observed by DCEA
April 15,2025

Douglas-Cherokee
Economic Authority, lnc.

rlawans
ARE THE DA TES WHICH WILL BE o ,,ED

FOR HOLIDAYS DURING OAR FISCAL YEAR

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Thanl<s giving Day

Christmas Day

President's Day
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

New Year's Day Thursday, January l, 2026 *(Wed., l2t3lt2i leave at 3 pM)

Martin Luther King s Monday, January 19,2026 *(Friday, lll6D6leave at 12 Noon)
Birthday

Monday, December 22,2025 *(Friday, l2l19 leave at 12 Noon)
Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Thursday, December 25, 2025
Friday, Decemb er 26,2025

Monday, February 16,2026 *(Friday, 2113126leave at 12 Noon)
Friday, April 3, 2026 *(Thurs day,4/2l26leave at 3 pM)

Monday, May 25,2026 *(Friday, 5t22l26leole at 12 Noon)

Friday, June 19,2026 *(Thursday, 6lt8/26 leave ar 3 pM)

Friday, July 3,2026 *(Thurs day,7l2t26leave at 12 Noon)

?, *if^V ru^ur*,T*t", *4 ryy rt*,t*th,/ h.ty t"*-^."*-far,ri)r* *,4

^d*rA*b *ht ^* fuil,M, */ t"r"L{"lrltf
DouglasCherokce.org

Monday, September 1,2025 *(Friday,8/29 leave at 12 Noon)

Monday, October 13,2025 *(Friday, 10/10 leave at 12 Noon)

Thursday, November 27, 2025 *(Wed., 11126 lealve 12 Noon)
Friday, November 28, 2025


